
2021 Subscribers
Organization Name Website Job Title Email

Alborada Spanish Dance Theatre alboradadance.org Eva Lucena-Welch Executive Director alboradadance@aol.com

Algonquin Arts Theatre algonquinarts.org David Applegate Director of Marketing & Public Relations david@algonquinarts.org

ArtPride New Jersey Foundation artpridenj.org Megan Lobue Membership & Development Manager mlobue@artpridenj.org

Axelrod Preforming Arts Center AXELRODARTSCENTER.ORG Ann Willets Marketing Director AWILLETS@AXELRODARTSCENTER.ORG

Berrie Center for Performing and Visual Arts ramapo.edu/berriecenter/ Lisa Campbell Director lcampbe2@ramapo.edu

Boheme Opera NJ bohemeopera.com Sandra Pucciatti Managing Director jrspucc@gmail.com

CavanKerry Press, Ltd. cavankerrypress.org Gabriel Cleveland Managing Editor gabriel@cavankerrypress.org

Center for Contemporary Art ccabedminster.org Elie Porter Trubert Executive Director etrubert@ccabedminster.org

Concert Hall at Drew University drew.edu/concert-hall/ Ellis Hilton Manager concerthall@drew.edu

George Street Playhouse georgestreetplayhouse.org Matthew Holowienka Assistant Director of Marketing and Public Relations mHolowienka@georgestplayhouse.org

Grounds For Sculpture groundsforsculpture.org George  Chevalier Manager of Marketing gchevalier@groundsforsculpture.org

Growing Stage - The Children's Theatre of NJ growingstage.com Danny  Campos Director of Marketing marketing@growingstage.com

Hunterdon Art Museum hunterdonartmuseum.org Marjorie Nathanson Executive Director marjorie@hunterdonartmuseum.org

McCarter Theatre Center mccarter.org Andrea Cueva Director of Presented Events Marketing acuevas@mccarter.org

Mile Square Theatre milesquaretheatre.org Andrew Baldwin Manager of Sales and Analytics abaldwin@milesquaretheatre.org

Monmouth Museum and Cultural Center monmouthmuseum.org Laura Oncea Public Relations Director pr@monmouthmuseum.org

Monmouth University Center for the Arts monmouth.edu/mca/ Kelly Barratt Assistant Director kbarratt@monmouth.edu

Montclair Orchestra montclairorchestra.org Andre Weker President aweker@montclairorchestra.org

Morris Museum morrismuseum.org Amiet Goldman Manager of Marketing and Public Relations agoldman@morrismuseum.org

Music at Bunker Hill musicatbunkerhill.org Martha Frampton Executive Director mcframpton@comcast.net

New Jersey Performing Arts Center (NJPAC) njpac.org Katie Sword VP of Marketing ksword@njpac.org

New Jersey Symphony Orchestra njsymphony.org Geoffrey Anderson Director of Marketing ganderson@njsymphony.org

New Jersey Theatre Alliance njtheatrealliance.org Erica Nagel Deputy Director Enagel@njtheatrealliance.org

Newark Museum newarkmuseum.org Deborah Kasindorf Vice President/Deputy Director External Affairs dkasindorf@newarkmuseum.org

Paper Mill Playhouse papermill.org Hawley Abelow Director of Communication, Marketing and Membership habelow@papermill.org

PEAK Performances @ Montclair State University peakperfs.org Camille Spaccavento Marketing and Media Director spaccaventoc@montclair.edu

Pegasus Theatre NJ pegasustheatrenj.org Jennifer Nasta Zefutie Managing Artistic Director jennifer@pegasustheatrenj.org

Premiere Stages at Kean University premierestagesatkean.com Nick Gandiello Education & Play Festival Manager ngandiel@kean.edu

Princeton Pro Musica princetonpromusica.org Mary Trigg Executive Director info@princetonpromusica.org

Rowan University College of Performing Arts cpa.rowan.edu Debbie Shapiro Director of Community Engagement & Presenting shapirod@rowan.edu

Rutgers-Camden Center for the Arts rcca.camden.rutgers.edu Noreen Scott Garrity Associate Director of Education ngarrity@camden.rutgers.edu

Schola Cantorum on Hudson scholaonhudson.org Shayne Miller Director of Marketing and Communications shaynemiller@scholaonhudson.org

South Orange Performing Arts Center (SOPAC) sopacnow.org Dee Billia Director of External Relations dee@sopacnow.org

State Theatre New Jersey stnj.org Howard Levine Vice President of Marketing & Guest Services hlevine@stnj.org

Symphony in C symphonyinc.org Pam Brant President pbrant@symphonyinc.org

Two River Theater tworivertheater.org Courtney Schroeder Marketing Director cschroeder@trtc.org

Union County PAC ucpac.org Jessica Foerst Head of Marketing and Graphic Design jfoerst@ucpac.org

Westminster Choir College of Rider University rider.edu Anne Sears Director of External Affairs sears@rider.edu

Wharton Institute for the Performing Arts whartonarts.org Alice Hamlet Director of Marketing alice.hamlet@whartonarts.org
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